Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/04/2022 10:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT  PO:

11/05/2022 | EVENT Shipping Address:
11/07/2022 10:00 AM | RETURN WILL CALL
Description
General

P 64l B 10"W3al { 2%3al § 3"H
when put together :
10" wide
62" deep

EWJL; Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set
=3

Services
WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS & PREPARATION
LOADING & OFF LOAD

MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0005545

HIRE-ELEGANCE

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante
Qtty Price
6 $500.00 T
1 $150.00
1 $150.00
1 $90.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,000.00

$150.00
$150.00

$90.00

$3,000.00
$390.00
$0.00
($1,500.00)
$1,890.00
($1,500.00)
$390.00
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