



11/04/2022 10:00 AM | WILL CALL CLIENT 11/05/2022 | EVENT 11/07/2022 10:00 AM | RETURN PO: Shipping Address: WILL CALL HIRE-ELEGANCE

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

Bustamante

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
General				
	Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set 6â\ \(\text{A 10"}\ \text{W} 3â\ \(\text{A 2"}\ 2â\ \(\text{A 3"}\ \text{H} \) when put together: 10' wide 62" deep	6	\$500.00 T	\$3,000.00
Services				
	WILL-CALL: PULLING ITEMS & PREPARATION	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
	LOADING & OFF LOAD	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
	MISC: PACKING, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS	1	\$90.00	\$90.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:		\$3,000.00		
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes (tax excempt):		\$390.00 \$0.00
Notes		Discounts:		(\$1,500.00)
		Total:		\$1,890.00
			Payments:	(\$1,500.00)
			Balance:	\$390.00